Comparative table of the current and amended provisions of

National Research and Development Agency National Institute for Materials Science DICE Account Terms of Use

After amendment	Current
[Omission]	[Omission].
Article 1 to 13 [Omission]	Article 1 to 13 [Omission]
Article 14: Confirmation of Use of Account 1. The Institute will confirm the use of the DICE Account at regular intervals. If use of the DICE Account is not identified pursuant to the procedures designated by the Institute during the period of time designated by the Institute, the Institute may suspend the use of such DICE Account. 2. [Omission] Article 15 to 22 [Omission]	Article 14: Suspension of Account 1. If no login using the DICE Account is identified during the period of time designated by the Institute, the Institute may suspend the use of such DICE Account. 2. [Omission] Article 15 to 22 [Omission]
Supplementary Provision (October 27, 2023) These Terms shall come into force on November 10, 2023.	
Exhibit Project Affiliated Organizations (re: Article 1) [Omission] (end)	Exhibit Project Affiliated Organizations (re: Article 1) [Omission] (end)